

Employment Opportunity

The city of Seven Hills Building Department is seeking an Ohio Board of Building Standards certified electrical / building inspector to perform inspections on an as needed basis. Candidates must possess both electrical and building inspector certifications issued through the Ohio Board of Building Standards. This position is compensated per inspection plus mileage monthly. Qualified candidates should submit a resume to:

Posted: April 5, 2024

Seven Hills Ohio Building Department 7325 Summitview Drive Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 Attention: Building Commissioner

www.sevenhillsohio.org

The City of Seven Hills is an Equal Opportunity Employer